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Uriin
MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI

HDMI 64B

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

ASUS PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING
EKRAN KART

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHANTOM 16GB GDDR7 256bit

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-
166G

Marka

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Afox

Asus

Gainward

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

30,16 USD

45,24 USD

54,08 USD

1.872,00
usb

1.974,96
usb

39,52 USD

56,16 USD

1.404,00
usb

3.118,96
usb



